
ATU Sligo 
Key Additional Dates 2023-2024

Winter Semester Summer and Autumn Semester

Mon 11th to Fri 15th Sept
Induction for online flexible and profesional development (OFPD) 
students

Mon 26th Feb Early (Placement) exam papers to GURU (week 5)

Thur 14th & Fri15th Sept
Induction for Full Time First Year Students(CAO) Sligo and Galway-Mayo.  
Donegal Dates to be Confirmed 

Thur 7th Mar
ATU All Sem 2 + repeat papers submission date (to GURU where 
applicable)

Wed 13th Sept International Induction (Sligo) Thur 7th Mar Release of Early Placement Exam papers to Exam Office
Wed 20th Sept First Grad report list for faculties for conferring Tue 18th to 22nd Mar Early Exams for students going on placement (week 9)
Fri 29th Sept Completed Application for exit awards to Examination Office Fri 22nd Mar Final date for Exam Board for Spring /Summer Conferring
Wed 27th  Sept Return of Grad report list for conferring to Examination Office Thur 11th April ATU Sligo Release of all Semester 2 Exam papers to Exam Office
Fri 29th Sept Completed Application for exit awards to Examination Office Thur 25th April ATU  Spring / Summer Conferring 
Fri 29th Sept Final Date for submission of all External Examiner Reports 2022-2023 Mon 29th April Deadline for Nomination of External Examiners 
Sun 1st Oct Start of ATU External Examiner contracts for 2023-2024 Friday 24th May Final date for Continuous Assessment Submission
Wed 4th Oct Second Grad report list for faculties for conferring Tue 4th June Close of WFF/ Banner for Semester 2 (noon)

Mon 9th Oct
ATU Sligo Grad report returned from Schools/ Final date for return of 
conferring list, exit awards from faculties for inclusion in 2023 conferring 
booklet

Wed 5th June Pre Exam Boards

Fri 13th Oct P/G and Last Exam Board for inclusion in 2022 Conferring ( not booklet) Thur 6th June Pre Exam Boards

Tuesday 02 Nov
ATU Sligo Programme feedback due to External Examiners via GURU for 
2022-2023

Fri 7th June Pre Exam Boards

Thur 9th Fri 10th Nov ATU Conferring Sligo Tue 11th June Exam Boards
Thur 9th Nov ATU All Sem 1 +repeat paper submission (GURU where applicable) Wed 12th June Exam Boards
Fri 12th Jan Deadline for submission of Sem 1 Continuous Assessment Thur 13th June Exam Boards
Tue 30th Jan Close of WFF /Banner (noon) Mon 17th June Release of Exam Results (pm) + consultation
Thur 1st Fri2nd Tue 6th FebPre-Exam Board all departments Tue 18th June Consultation Day for Sem2 results
Wed 7th Feb Exam Boards Award students only Wed 19th June Close of Application for Review/Appeal (noon)

Mon 12th Feb Provisional Results released on student  self-service (pm) + consultation 15th  - 30th Aug Full Time and OFPD Repeat Exams 

Tue 13th Feb Consultation day for provisional results Ver 1.0 Contact: aodhmar.cadogan@atu.ie


